
LOT 17 SOUTHLAND S/D.

961-266 THRU 268, WD 1556-1203

FLORIDA FAMILY PROPERTY INVESTMENTS LLC
3405 NW 1ST CT
GAINESVILLE, FL 32607

09-7S-17-09957-042

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

9717.0100 1.00/

03/28/2022 MLU

11/15/2017 BC 0.50 15,000 0 0 15,000

STANDARD
3

36,648
8,100
15,000
59,748

0
59,748

0
59,748
59,748

0

56,786

1556/1203 12/12/2025 WD Q I 01 80,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SMITH TINA MARIE

FLORIDA FAMILY PROP

0961/0268 8/15/2002 WD Q I 37,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROBERT & EVELYN CALLA

TINA MARIE SMITH

2026
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS COLUMBIA COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION

EXTRA FEATURES
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PAGE 1 of 1 3

XFOB:1:1: CATA MH

HX Base Yr

187 SW PEACH GLN, HIGH SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 50
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 50
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,313 116.3000 69.78 91,621 1986 1986 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1248

BAS 1,248 100 1,248 34,834

UOP 260 25 65 1,814

1,508 1,313 36,648

BAS= W52 S24 E12 UOP=  S10 E26 N10 W26$ E40 N24$.

BAS

52

24

12

40

24

UOP10

26

10

26

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 200

5 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 300

8,100

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000


